Committee-wise Members of the Students’ Parliament (2025-2026)

SL.NO | Name Year Course Branch Mobile .No E-Mail ID
1 Mr. Mudavath Dev Singh v IDD Industrial 6309071009 mudavath.devsingh.chy21@itbhu.ac.in
21054014 Chemistry
(VP)
2 Mr. Yash Agarwal \ IDD Material 8376938953 yash.agarwal.mst21@itbhu.ac.in
21114025 Science and
(AVP) Technology
PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Mudavath Dev Singh \ IDD Industrial 6309071009 mudavath.devsingh.chy21@itbhu.ac.in
21054014 Chemistry
(Convener)
2 Mr. Yash Agarwal \ IDD Material Science | 8376938953 yash.agarwal.mst21@itbhu.ac.in
21114025 and Technology
3 Mr. Yeddula Madhava n B.Tech Elec'troni(.:s 7075164029 ymadhava.reddy.ece23@itbhu.ac.in
Reddy 23095127 | Engineering
4 Ms. Shikha L PhD Mathematical 9519472855 shikha.rs.mat24@itbhu.ac.in
24121004 Science
5 Mr. Ramanuj Agrawal n IDD Electrical 9691129214 ramanuj.agrawal.eee23@itbhu.ac.in
23084022 Engineering
6 Mr. Om Tripathi I M.Tech Computer 8081091612 omtripathi.cse24@itbhu.ac.in
24072001 | Science and
Engineering
7 Mr. Umang Jain I B.Tech Ceramic 9142671667 umang.jain.cer24@itbhu.ac.in
24035062 Engineering
8 Mr. Jitesh Kumar Mishra Il DD Computer 97794965929 jitesh.kmishra.cse24@itbhu.ac.in
24074020 Science and
Engineering
9 Ms. Chhavi Verma Il M.Tech Chemical 6266216855 chhaviverma.che24@itbhu.ac.in
24042012 Engineering
10 Mr. Gaikwad Gaurav Vilas n IDD Computer 7219733972 gaikwad.gaurawvilas.cse23@itbhu.ac.in
23074015 Science and
Engineering

INFRASTRUCTURE COMMITTEE



http://b.tech/
http://b.tech/

EMAIL ID

sSL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO
1 Mr. Milan D Vijay vV B.Tech [ Pharmaceutical | 8848254336 milan.dvijay.phe22@itbhu.ac.in
Engineering and
22165039
(Convener) Technology
2 Mr. Hitesh Khanna i IDD Mathematical 6280230967 hitesh.khanna.mat23@itbhu.ac.in
23124018 | Science
3 Ms. Tanisha Agarwal vV B.Tech | Chemical 8477915471 tanisha.agarwal.cd.che22@itbhu.ac.in
22045155 Engineering
SECURITY COMMITTEE
SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Manish Deepak v IDD Pharmaceutical | 9887767951 manish.shewale.phe22@itbhu.ac.in
22164009 | Engineering and
Shewale
Technology
(Convener)
2 Mr. Nikhil Pratap Singh n DD Ceramic 9151481030 nikhilpratap.singh.cer23@itbhu.ac.in
23034008 | Engineering
3 Ms. Archita Gupta 1 B.Tech | Metallurgical 8302413793 archita.gupta. met23@itbhu.ac.in
23145014 | ENgineering
4 Ms. Kumbavath I M.Tech | Electronics 6309321990 chandanakumbavath.ece24@itbhu.ac.in
Chandana 24002004 | ENGINCENing
5 Mr. Mudavath Dev Singh [V IDD Industrial 6309071009 mudavath.devsingh.chy21@itbhu.ac.in
21054014 | Chemistry

FINANCE COMMITTEE




SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE.NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Ahire Sujal Balasaheb v B.Tech Chemical 9322811816 Ahire.sujal.che22@itbhu.ac.in
Engineerin
(Convener) 22045012 9 9
2 Ms. Sarayu K K v B.Tech | Chemical 8330064150 sarayu.kk.che22@itbhu.ac.in
22045125 Engineering
3 Mr. Vishwakarma Shivam 1 B.Tech |Mining 9987711088 vishwakarma.shivams.cd.min23@itbhu.ac.in
Santosh 23155128 | ENdineering
4 Mr. Prashant Kumar Pandey I PhD Chemistry 9569972688 prashantkpandey.rs.chy24@itbhu.ac.in
24051008
5 Mr. Gaikwad Gaurav Vilas 1l IDD Computer 7219733972 gaikwad.gaurawvilas.cse23@itbhu.ac.in
23074015 | Science and
Engineering
6 Mr. Rishabh Jangid I M.Tech Elec'trical. 9462830088 rishabhjangid.eee24@itbhu.ac.in
24082024 Engineering
HOSTEL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Nikhil Pratap Singh n IDD Ceramic 9151481030 nikhilpratap.singh.cer23@itbhu.ac.in
23034008 Engineering
(Convener)
2 Mr. Vansh Sharma I B.Tech Metallurgical 7454974823 vansh.sharma.met24@itbhu.ac.in
24145098 Engineering
3 Ms. Archita Gupta n B.Tech Metallurgical 8302413793 archita.qupta.met23@itbhu.ac.in
23145014 Engineering
4 Mr. Vansh Gilhotra I B.Tech Mining 8003523251 vansh.gilhotra.min24@itbhu.ac.in
24155115 Engineering
5 Ms. Aaradhya Pareek I B.Tech Cvil 7300288869 aardhya.pareek.civ24@itbhu.ac.in
G Engineering
6 Mr. Satendra Singh I M.Tech Mechanical 9193576546 satendrasingh.mec24@itbhu.ac.in
24132031 Engineering
7 Mr. Prashant Kumar I PhD Chemistry 9569972688 rashantkpandey.rs.chy24@itbhu.ac.in
24051008
Pandey

FESTIVALS COMMITTEE
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http://m.tech/
http://m.tech/

SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Daravath Balaji v B.Tech Electronics 7989800382 daravath.balaji.ece22@itbhu.ac.in
Engineerin
(Convener) 22095130 Bl
2 Ms. Tanisha Agarwal v B.Tech Chemical 8477915471 tanisha.agarwal.cd.che22@itbhu.ac.in
22045155 Engineering
3 Mr. Shaneshraje Sandeep i IDD Chemistry 8669937273 shaneshraje.skadu.chy23@itbhu.ac.in
23054013
Kadu
STUDENTS’ PLACEMENTS COMMITTEE
SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Majji Nutana Sateesh I M.Tech Decision 8897986347 majjinutanasateesh.dse24@itbhu.ac.in
Sciences and
24222006
(Convener) Engineering
2 Mr. Kondapalli Chakradhar n B.Tech Mec.hani(.:al 6302855417 kondapalli.ckahradhar.mec23@itbhu.ac.in
23135071 Engineering
3 Mr. Devendra Pandey Il B.Tech Che.mical' 9528221721 devendra.pandey.che24@itbhu.ac.in
24045044 Engineering
GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL AND ENQUIRIES COMMITTEE
SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE.NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Banothu Devender v IDD Biomedical 8341367106 banothu.devender.bme22@itbhu.ac.in
22024008 Engineering
(Convener)
2 Mr. Devendra Pandey I B.Tech Chemical 9528221721 devendra.pandey.che24@itbhu.ac.in
24045044 Engineering
3 Ms. Archita Gupta 1 B.Tech Metallurgical 8302413793 archita.gupta. met23@itbhu.ac.in
SRS Engineering
4 Mr. Kondapalli Chakradhar L B.Tech Mechanical 6302855417 kondapalli.chakradhar. mec23@itbhu.ac.in
23135071 Engineering
5 Mr. Amarjeet Kumar 1l B.Tech Mechanical 9102558785 amarjeet.kumar.mec23@itbhu.ac.in
23135021 Engineering
6 Ms. Kumbavath Chandana 1 M.Tech Electronics 6309321990 chandanakumbavath.ece24@itbhu.ac.in
24092004 Engineering
7 Mr. Gaikwad Gaurav Vilas n IDD Computer 7219733972 gaikwad.gaurawvilas.cse23@itbhu.ac.in
23074015 Science and
Engineering
8 Mr. Yash Agarwal v IDD Material Science | 8376938953 yash.agarwal.mst21 @itbhu.ac.in
21114025 and Technology



http://m.tech/
http://b.tech/

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS’ ACADEMIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Yeddula Madhava n B.Tech Electronics 7075164029 ymadhava.reddy.ece23@itbhu.ac.in
Reddy 23005127 | Engineering
(Convener)

2 Mr. Umang Jain I B.Tech Ceramic 9142671667 umang.jain.cer24@itbhu.ac.in
24035062 Engineering

3 Mr. Yash Agarwal v IDD Material Science | 8376938953 yash.agarwal. mst21@itbhu.ac.in
21114025 and Technology

POSTGRADUATE STUDENT ACADEMIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE



http://b.tech/

EMAIL ID

SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO
1 Mr. Himanshu Kumar v PhD Mathematical 9140496981 himanshukrdwivedi.rs.mat21@itbhu.ac.in
- 21121501 Sciences
Dwivedi
(Convener)
2 Mr. Naveen Kumar I M.Tech Electronics 9515991550 naveenkumarmeesala.ece24@itbhu.ac.in
Meesala 24092022 Engineering
3 Mr. Yash Agarwal \ IDD Material Science | 8376938953 yash.agarwal.mst21 @itbhu.ac.in
21114025 and Technology
WEB MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Vikram Bajiya i IDD Ceramic 9352566569 vikram.bajiya.cer23@itbhu.ac.in
23034017 Engineering
(Convener)
2 Mr. Vansh Gilhotra I B.Tech Mining 8003523251 vansh.gilhotra.min24@itbhu.ac.in
24155115 Engineering
PUBLIC RELATIONS COMMITTEE
SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Methari Hari Krishna v IDD Mathematical 6300336994 metharihari krishna.mat22@iitbhu.ac.in
22124029 Sciences
(Convener)
2 Mr. Vansh Sharma I B.Tech Metallurgical 7454974823 vansh.sharma.met24@itbhu.ac.in
24145008 Engineering

ALUMNI RELATIONS COMMITTEE




SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Yash Agarwal \ IDD Material science | 8376938953 yash.agarwal.mst21 @itbhu.ac.in
21114025 and tech
(Convener)
2 Mr. Methari Hari Krishna v IDD Mathematical 6300336994 metharihari.krishna.mat22@iitbhu.ac.in
22124029 Sciences
3 Mr. Shivansh Gupta v B.Tech Met’flllurg‘ical 6232189876 shivansh.qupta.met22@itbhu.ac.in
22145092 Engineering
ENTREPRENEURSHIP CELL
SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Kondapalli i B.Tech Mec'hani(.:al 6302855417 kondapalli.chakradhar.mec23@itbhu.ac.in
Chakradhar 23135071 SESIE
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS OFFICE
SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Dev Gupta vV IDD Biochemical 8979008483 dev.qupta.bce22@itbhu.ac.in
22014004 Engineering

OTHER PARLIAMENTARIANS




SL.NO | NAME YEAR COURSE BRANCH MOBILE .NO EMAIL ID
1 Mr. Ankit Kesariya \ IbD Biochemical 8210954097 ankit.keshariya.bce21@itbhu.ac.in
21014001 Engineering
2 Mr. Sanskar Pandey v IDD Civil 8817320953 sanskar.pandey.civ22@itbhu.ac.in
22064022 Engineering
3 Mr. Atul Jha vV B.Tech Mining 7091328200 atul.jha.min22@itbhu.ac.in
22155036 Engineering
4 Mr. Arjun Dixit v B.Tech Civil 9694510752 arjun.dixit.civ22@itbhu.ac.in
22065019 Engineering
5 Mr. Moksh Tyagi vV B.Tech CiV"_ . 8077758986 moksh.tyagi.civ22@itbhu.ac.in
22065055 Engineering
6 Mr. Piyush Kumar Pakad n IDD Computer 9351966135 iyushkr.pakad.cse23@itbhu.ac.in
23075056 Science and
Engineering
7 Mr. Prakhar Pandey I B.Tech CiV"_ . 9792743890 rakhar.pandey.cd.civ24@itbhu.ac.in
24065131 Engineering
8 Mr. Vaibhav Agarwal v PhD Mathematical 7976952824 vibhavagrawal.rs. mat22@itbhu.ac.in
22121006 Sciences
9 Mr. Aniruddh Kumar I M.Tech Civil 7236861994 aniruddhkumaryadav.civ24@itbhu.ac.in
Yadav 24062027 TG
10 Mr. Bhupendra Kumar \ IDD Civil 9660869709 bhupendrakr.mina.civ21@itbhu.ac.in
. 21064010 Engineering
Mina
1 Ms. Sanj Subash \ IDD Pharmaceutical | 7972728908 ssubhash.bhumanwar.phe21@itbhu.ac.in
21164022 Engineering and
Bhumanwar
Technology
12 Mr. Yash Dilip Phalke v IDD Biochemical 7973430523 ash.dilipphalke.bce22@itbhu.ac.in
22014027 Engineering
13 Mr. Manvendra vV IDD Civil 8791668788 manvendra.saraswat.civ22@itbhu.ac.in
22064013 Engineering
Saraswat
14 Mr. Abhishek Kumar I IDD Mechanical 9661415941 abhishek.krpandey.mec24@itbhu.ac.in
24134001 Engineering
Pandey
15 Mr. Shashikant v PhD Civil 8354923716 shashikantchaurasiya.rs.civ22@itbhu.ac.in
22061002 Engineering

Chaurasiya




